
18° GIROINGIRO 2018

3 giorni passi 14
km m.s.l.m. n°

venerdì 22 giugno 2018 Lurago d'Erba ‐ La‐Clusaz 410 2.473 4

sabato 23 giugno 2018 La‐Clusaz ‐ Briançon 288 2.770 8

domenica 24 giugno 2018 Briançon ‐ Erba 382 2.748 2

km 1.080

foglio località prov strada km parz km  km tot m.s.l.m. n°

F 252 BRIANÇON 05 D 902 0 692

F 253 COL D'IZOARD 05 D 902 21 21 713 2.360 13
F 271 Innesto D 947 05 D 947 14 35 727

F 271 VILLE‐VEILLE 05 D 5 5 40 732

F 271 MOLINES‐EN‐QUEYRAS 05 D 205 T 5 45 737

94 COLLE DELL'AGNELLO 05/CN SP 251 15 60 752 2.748 14
94 PONTECHIANALE CN SP 105 14 74 766

109 SAMPEYRE CN SP 8 17 91 783

109 PIASCO CN SP 8 25 116 808

95 VERZUOLO CN SP 137 5 121 813

96 Innesto SS 662 CN SS 662 11 132 824

96 SAVIGLIANO Circonvallazione CN SS 662 6 138 830

96 RORETO CN SS 231 16 154 846

96 BRA Circonvallazione CN SS 231 4 158 850

97 (ALBA) CN A 33 15 173 865

97 ISOLA D'ASTI AT SS 231 21 194 886

97 ASTI EST AT A 21 11 205 897

98 Incrocio A 26 (ALESSANDRIA)  AL A 21 27 232 924

98 Innesto A 7 (TORTONA) AL A 7 21 253 945

85 GROPELLO CAIROLI PV A 7 33 286 978

85 MILANO OVEST MI A 50 27 313 1.005

67 MILANO GHISOLFA MI A 4 17 330 1.022

68 Uscita CINISELLO MI SS 36 15 345 1.037

68 VERANO BRIANZA MB SS 36 15 360 1.052

68 MOLTENO LC SP 47 15 375 1.067

68 MERONE CO SP 41 4 379 1.071

68 ERBA CO 3 382 1.074
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